
7月30日（木）
順位 氏名 こぶし つつじ くすの木 グロス 
優　勝 ハタケヤマ　シンイチ 41 37 36 114 ネット2位
準優勝 フクダ　ダイスケ 38 38 40 116 ネット3位
3 位 カワグチ　フミト 43 39 36 118
4 位 ホシノ　ジュンイチロウ 39 39 40 118
5 位 ジョウヅメ　マサヒコ 40 37 44 121
6 位 シノハラ　ノリユキ 40 40 42 122 ネット5位
7 位 ナユキ　ユウイチ 43 40 39 122 ネット1位
8 位 ヤマダ　シュウジ 38 45 40 123 ネット4位
9 位 フジタ　ケンイチ 39 38 46 123
10 位 マツバラ　フミトモ 41 39 44 124
11 位 コバヤシ　タカシ 41 45 39 125
12 位 ミハラ　ノリタダ 42 42 41 125
13 位 ウチコシ　ノブユキ 43 42 41 126
14 位 マジマ　ナオユキ 42 44 43 129
15 位 マツシタ　ケン 43 43 44 130
16 位 ナカジマ　トモアキ 43 42 45 130
17 位 カワグチ　マサヒコ 47 42 43 132
18 位 カワグチ　ツカサ 40 47 46 133
19 位 サカグチ　ダイスケ 45 43 46 134
20 位 アオキ　ヒデヒコ 48 46 41 135
21 位 イシモリ　タカユキ 42 47 47 136
22 位 イトウ　ダイスケ 44 43 49 136
23 位 フルカワ　テルノリ 45 46 46 137
24 位 ナカガワ　トシアキ 46 44 48 138 ネット6位
25 位 コモリ　シュウヘイ 47 45 46 138
26 位 セイノ　カズオ 46 44 48 138
27 位 アサノ　トモノリ 49 44 45 138
28 位 セヌマ　ユウスケ 51 43 45 139
29 位 ワタナベ　ヒロブミ 46 44 49 139
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30 位 ヨコヤマ　タカユキ 50 48 43 141
31 位 シラカワ　ハルミ 47 47 47 141
32 位 ホソカワ　ショウタ 47 49 46 142
33 位 タン　キヨヒコ 47 45 50 142
34 位 ◆クロカワ　ススム 52 47 45 144 シニア1位
35 位 ヒナガ　マサヒコ 47 51 46 144
36 位 イトウ　ジュン 48 53 48 149
37 位 オオバ　ケンタロウ 49 51 49 149
38 位 リ　チョルヘン 50 51 49 150
39 位 ★ヤマダ　ユキナ 51 52 48 151 女性1位
40 位 コバヤシ　シゲオ 47 53 51 151
41 位 チガサキ　ヒロユキ 52 53 48 153
42 位 コジマ　ヒデユキ 54 54 47 155
43 位 セキヤ　ダイスケ 52 48 56 156
44 位 サイトウ　ケイ 54 54 48 156
45 位 コセキ　ユウタ 54 53 49 156
46 位 ワタナベ　シュウゴ 53 54 52 159
47 位 ジンボ　マサヒロ 52 53 55 160
48 位 サイトウ　シンゴ 52 51 58 161
49 位 ◆トウジョウ　ヤスオ 59 53 50 162 シニア2位
50 位 ★カツマ　カズヨ 60 62 52 174 女性2位
51 位 サイトウ　ヒロサト 66 53 57 176
52 位 ササイ　ショウゴ 62 59 58 179
53 位 カネコ　タツヤ 52 60 69 181
54 位 ハシモト　ヤスノリ 56 62 66 184
55 位 ヨシヌマ　ナオキ 59 78 50 187

・・・クオリファイ 



7月30日（木）
順位 氏名 こぶし つつじ くすの木 グロス HDCP ネット
優　勝 ナユキ　ユウイチ 43 40 39 122 15.6 106.4
準優勝 ハタケヤマ　シンイチ 41 37 36 114 7.2 106.8
3 位 フクダ　ダイスケ 38 38 40 116 7.2 108.8
4 位 ヤマダ　シュウジ 38 45 40 123 13.2 109.8
5 位 シノハラ　ノリユキ 40 40 42 122 12.0 110.0
6 位 ナカガワ　トシアキ 46 44 48 138 27.6 110.4
7 位 アサノ　トモノリ 49 44 45 138 27.6 110.4
8 位 マツバラ　フミトモ 41 39 44 124 13.2 110.8
9 位 フジタ　ケンイチ 39 38 46 123 12.0 111.0
10 位 サカグチ　ダイスケ 45 43 46 134 22.8 111.2
11 位 カワグチ　ツカサ 40 47 46 133 21.6 111.4
12 位 ミハラ　ノリタダ 42 42 41 125 13.2 111.8
13 位 カワグチ　フミト 43 39 36 118 6.0 112.0
14 位 ホシノ　ジュンイチロウ 39 39 40 118 6.0 112.0
15 位 ウチコシ　ノブユキ 43 42 41 126 13.2 112.8
16 位 カワグチ　マサヒコ 47 42 43 132 19.2 112.8
17 位 マツシタ　ケン 43 43 44 130 16.8 113.2
18 位 イシモリ　タカユキ 42 47 47 136 22.8 113.2
19 位 ジョウヅメ　マサヒコ 40 37 44 121 7.2 113.8
20 位 ワタナベ　ヒロブミ 46 44 49 139 25.2 113.8
21 位 コバヤシ　タカシ 41 45 39 125 10.8 114.2
22 位 ナカジマ　トモアキ 43 42 45 130 15.6 114.4
23 位 イトウ　ダイスケ 44 43 49 136 21.6 114.4
24 位 ホソカワ　ショウタ 47 49 46 142 27.6 114.4
25 位 タン　キヨヒコ 47 45 50 142 27.6 114.4
26 位 マジマ　ナオユキ 42 44 43 129 14.4 114.6
27 位 ヨコヤマ　タカユキ 50 48 43 141 26.4 114.6
28 位 コバヤシ　シゲオ 47 53 51 151 36.0 115.0
29 位 セイノ　カズオ 46 44 48 138 22.8 115.2
30 位 ヒナガ　マサヒコ 47 51 46 144 28.8 115.2
31 位 ◆クロカワ　ススム 52 47 45 144 27.6 116.4
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32 位 フルカワ　テルノリ 45 46 46 137 20.4 116.6
33 位 アオキ　ヒデヒコ 48 46 41 135 18.0 117.0
34 位 セヌマ　ユウスケ 51 43 45 139 21.6 117.4
35 位 ★ヤマダ　ユキナ 51 52 48 151 33.6 117.4
36 位 コモリ　シュウヘイ 47 45 46 138 20.4 117.6
37 位 チガサキ　ヒロユキ 52 53 48 153 34.8 118.2
38 位 コジマ　ヒデユキ 54 54 47 155 36.0 119.0
39 位 シラカワ　ハルミ 47 47 47 141 21.6 119.4
40 位 リ　チョルヘン 50 51 49 150 30.0 120.0
41 位 コセキ　ユウタ 54 53 49 156 36.0 120.0
42 位 オオバ　ケンタロウ 49 51 49 149 28.8 120.2
43 位 イトウ　ジュン 48 53 48 149 27.6 121.4
44 位 ジンボ　マサヒロ 52 53 55 160 37.2 122.8
45 位 ワタナベ　シュウゴ 53 54 52 159 36.0 123.0
46 位 セキヤ　ダイスケ 52 48 56 156 32.4 123.6
47 位 サイトウ　ケイ 54 54 48 156 31.2 124.8
48 位 ◆トウジョウ　ヤスオ 59 53 50 162 36.0 126.0
49 位 ★カツマ　カズヨ 60 62 52 174 46.8 127.2
50 位 サイトウ　シンゴ 52 51 58 161 33.6 127.4
51 位 ササイ　ショウゴ 62 59 58 179 50.4 128.6
52 位 サイトウ　ヒロサト 66 53 57 176 46.8 129.2
53 位 ハシモト　ヤスノリ 56 62 66 184 51.6 132.4
54 位 カネコ　タツヤ 52 60 69 181 44.4 136.6
55 位 ヨシヌマ　ナオキ 59 78 50 187 39.6 147.4

・・・クオリファイ 
・・・過去大会クオリファイ 
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